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UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol

RC ARBO SK Voest
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk.

La Musette Radunion
Union RRT Pielachtal
LRV Steiermark
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EBERHARDT Verena
ERHARTER Gabriela
SCHOBER Sophie
STADLER Sabine
MAVYER Barbara
BARNTHALER Sarah
GIERINGER Sandra
KAPPAURER Elisabeth
SCHMIDSBERGER Daniela
BERGER-SCHAUER Tina
GIGELE Jana
MACHNER Katharina
THOMA Pia-Maria
RUMPL Laura
SCHONAUER Petra
WEILGUNI Anja
REICHERT Alina
ILLES Sandrina
MARTINI Johanna
BRANDMAIR Marlene
STEINER Gudrun
HARTL Manuela
KREIDL Katharina
AUTENGRUBER Petra

1994
1993
1986
1998
1982
2000
1998
1994
2004
2000
1997
1994
1984
1998
1971
1998
1996
1986
2004
2000
1980
1975
2001
1992

AUT 10008670770
AUT 10092222126
AUT 10015206045
AUT 10107264806
AUT 10048898892
AUT 10110145096
AUT 10105723819
AUT 10113377422
AUT 10099849356
AUT 10077087193
AUT 10107512558
AUT 10083415637
AUT 10106945514
AUT 10093162218
AUT 10035027387
AUT 10114504541
AUT 10074541955
AUT 10015206247
AUT 10035120751
AUT 10111025574
AUT 10114071879
GER 10007414521
AUT 10048898084
AUT 10110377896

Team Total
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 250
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 150
RC ARBO SK Voest 100
Muhl4tler Bike Team 90
RC ARBO SK Voest 80
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 70
La Musette Radunion 52
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 35
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 25
Union RRT Pielachtal 20
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 10
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 5
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld 5
ARBO RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall 5
RC ARBO Felbermayr Wels 5
RC ARBO SK Voest 5
Union RRT Pielachtal 5
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 5
LRV Steiermark 5
Union RRT Pielachtal 5
RC ARBO SK Voest 5
Team Cookina ARBO ASKO Graz RLM Stmk 5
UNION Raiffeisen Radteam Tirol 5
3

Union RRT Pielachtal
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